
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

#05 

29 

#07 

7 

70 

24 

77 

71 

12 

19 

49 

85 

69 

#03 

52 

51 

72 

79 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Name 

Nicholas Galuardi 

Jeffrey Valeo 

Chris Barry 

John Piscitelli 

Kevin O'Day 

Thomas Kenney 

Alex Juhasz 

Jeffrey Adams 

Gerard Owen Callaghan 

Jason Dube 

Daniel Genis 

Robert Sammons 

Afzal Bashir 

Iqbal Bashir 

Martin Gatto 

Ronald Bass 

Alex Scaler 

John Petillo 

Region 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NYR 

NER 

MHR 

SJR 

NER 

Member_ID 

270535 

404328 

495143 

490962 

466571 

446810 

529747 

473812 

547008 

529735 

620021 

543651 

506785 

338053 

539467 

283044 

163644-3 

374808 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

8 

7 

7 

Diff 

4.638 

5.153 

5.297 

5.336 

20.655 

34.035 

46.535 

49.051 

1:00.209 

1:05.118 

1:06.112 

1:22.793 

1:23.028 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:50.247 

1:51.155 

1:51.457 

1:51.562 

1:51.463 

1:51.995 

1:53.938 

1:53.756 

1:53.730 

1:55.825 

1:55.530 

1:56.542 

1:56.411 

1:55.825 

2:02.918 

1:56.325 

1:48.654 

1:51.374 

Sponsor 

Barrtune Racing 

Advantage Motorsport

O'Day Racing 

Philly 

napa auto parts of sou

Advantage Motorsport

Need One 

AdvantageMotorsports

Petillo Racing / Vee Sp

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:48.654) for FV by Alex Scaler. 

Time Prov 1544 Time Final 1624 

Printed: 9/13/2020 12:38:17 PM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Grant McStay, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

4.638 

Avg. Speed 

73.796 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.654 

Best Speed 

76.205 

Best Lap by 

72 - Alex Scaler 

NERRC Pig Roast Regional/CRE 

Grp 5 - FV,F5,FST,F6,FVCC 

Race 1 #20-R-8359 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:21:25 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

9/12/2020 02:40 PM 

New England Region
Pig Roast Regional/CRE

Official Race Results


